Data SheetData Sheet
Benefits
•	 Encapsulated	format,	eliminating	dust
	 and	preventing	inhalation	for	maximum
	 operator	safety
•	No	secondary	filtration	or	clarification	for
	 removal	of	bulk	carbon	required
•	 Shorter	process	time

All rights reserved.
TM
orDering inForMation
Description   Catalogue No.
Holder replacement Parts*
Hydraulic pump  MP0DHYPUMP
Hydraulic system pressure gauge   MP0DHYGAGE
Hydraulic fluid  MP0DHFLUID
Clamp insert   MP0DINSERT
1.5 in. TC stainless steel clamp for use
  with MP0DINSERT  YY2004045
Clamp rod knob  MP0DCRKN0B
Clamp rod for 2 filters   MP0DCR0D02
Clamp rod for 5 filters   MP0DCR0D05
Clamp rod for 10 filters  MP0DCR0D10
Manifold elbow, 90°,   MP0DSSELB0
  1.5 in. 316 stainless steel
Manifold tee, 1.5 in. 316 stainless steel  MP0DSSTEE
Manifold spool, 1 in. x 6.60 in. L  MP0DMANSPH
Manifold spool, 1.5 in. x 13.16 in. L  MP0DMANSPV
Manifold bracket assembly  MP0DMANBRK
Replacement diaphragm  MPODVLVADIA
  for 1 in. Gemu MPODVALVEA
Replacement diaphragm  MPODVLVBDIA
  for 1 in. itt MPODVALVEB
*Consult Millipore for replacement part and accessory availability.
Description  Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Holder accessories*
Pilot holder expansion kit
Allows for Pod configurations
up to 5 filters 1 MP0DPIL0TX
Disposable adapter kit**
3 through adapters,
3 blind adapters 1 MP0DADAPT
Disposable adapter kit**
6 through adapters, required
if using MP0DDIVERTR 1 MP0DADPTF
1.5 in. TC sanitary gauge,
0 – 4 bar (0 – 60 psi) 1 MP0D60PSIG
1.5 in. TC EPDM gasket  10 HGTC150EP
1.5 in. TC stainless steel clamp  1 YY2004045
Diaphragm valve, 1 in. Gemu 1 MP0DVALVEA
Diaphragm valve, 1 in. ITT 1 MP0DVALVEB